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SUMMIT RAINFOREST & 
GOLF  RESORT
TROPIC STAR LODGE
TROPIC STAR LODGE
HILTON PANAMA
HOTEL COUTYARD 
PANAMA AT 
METROMALL
HOTEL WESTIN PLAYA 
BONITA PANAMA 
RESORT & SPA
HOTEL WESTIN PLAYA 
BONITA PANAMA 
RESORT & SPA
THE WESTIN PANAMÁ
TROPIC STAR LODGE
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA 
DEL VALLE
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA 
DEL VALLE
HOTEL WESTIN PLAYA 
BONITA PANAMA 
RESORT & SPA
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
ALADAM LIBERTY, S.A.
ALADAM LIBERTY, S.A.
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA 
DEL VALLE
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
SANTA MARÍA GOLF & 
COUNTRY CLUB 
RESORT
SURFSIDE INN

Nombre Comercial

Summit Golf & Resort, S.A

TSL Developers, S.A
TSL Developers, S.A
THE IRON TOWER, CORP.
GLOBAL INVESTMENT REAL,
S.A

EUROLATIN HOSPITALITY 
CORP.

EUROLATIN HOSPITALITY 
CORP.

Silverking Investment, Corp.
TSL Developers, S.A
HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA DEL 
VALLE S.A.
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA DEL 
VALLE S.A.
EUROLATIN HOSPITALITY 
CORP.

HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
ALADAM LIBERTY, S.A.
ALADAM LIBERTY, S.A.
HOTEL LA COMPAÑIA DEL 
VALLE S.A.
HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
Santa Maria Hotel & Golf , S.A.

Playa Escondida Beach Front, 
S.A.

Razón social

51840-14-322480

155670014-2-2018
155670014-2-2018
1155326-1-572665
660965-1-461244

1311050-1-608167

1311050-1-608167

1135843-1-568374
155670014-2-2018
39119-63-274200

39119-63-274200

155750868-2-2024

155750868-2-2024

1311050-1-608167

39119-63-274200

155724168-2-2022
155724168-2-2022
155750868-2-2024

39119-63-274200

2639916-1-839327

2109451-1-758251

Ruc

      4,373.35

        354.32
      1,217.73
      2,942.74
     10,210.05

      2,242.57

      2,242.57

      2,877.57
      2,757.29
      1,863.88

      1,010.10

     13,015.09

      2,389.93

      2,610.40

     27,870.65

      1,626.44
      1,626.44
     10,454.02

      1,071.27

     15,653.00

      1,184.13

Monto

02-01-2025

02-01-2025
02-01-2025
06-01-2025
06-01-2025

07-01-2025

07-01-2025

07-01-2025
07-01-2025
08-01-2025

10-01-2025

13-01-2025

13-01-2025

13-01-2025

13-01-2025

14-01-2025
14-01-2025
15-01-2025

15-01-2025

17-01-2025

17-01-2025

Fecha de 
entrada

02-01-2025

02-01-2025
02-01-2025
06-01-2025
06-01-2025

07-01-2025

07-01-2025

07-01-2025
07-01-2025
08-01-2025

10-01-2025

13-01-2025

13-01-2025

13-01-2025

13-01-2025

14-01-2025
14-01-2025
15-01-2025

15-01-2025

17-01-2025

17-01-2025

Fecha 
Gerencia

06-01-2025

03-01-2025
03-01-2025
07-01-2025
06-01-2025

08-01-2025

08-01-2025

08-01-2025
08-01-2025
10-01-2025

10-01-2025

14-01-2025

14-01-2025

14-01-2025

13-01-2025

14-01-2025
14-01-2025
23-01-2025

20-01-2025

19-01-2025

20-01-2025

Fecha
Salida

Tipo de
impuesto

IMP

IMP
IMP
IMP
IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP
IMP
IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP
IMP
IMP

IMP

ISC

IMP
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    163,378.80

TUCAN COUNTRY CLUB 
& RESORT
SORTIS HOTEL
THE WESTIN PANAMÁ
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
TROPIC STAR LODGE
PANAMA MARRIOTT 
HOTEL
ORDIVICIAN BEACH 
RESORT
SURFSIDE INN

SURFSIDE INN

Nombre Comercial

TUCAN REAL ESTATE 
HOLDING INC
HARTIN TRADING, S.A
Silverking Investment, Corp.
HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
TSL Developers, S.A
HOTEL PROPERTIES OF 
PANAMA, INC
RSH PROPERTIES-PANAMA, 
S.A.
Playa Escondida Beach Front, 
S.A.
Playa Escondida Beach Front, 
S.A.

Razón social

679974-1-464306

640277-1-457975
1135843-1-568374
39119-63-274200

39119-63-274200

155670014-2-2018
39119-63-274200

155713145-2-2021

2109451-1-758251

2109451-1-758251

Ruc

      3,719.68

     11,133.00
      3,249.13
        528.76

      2,808.06

      2,495.79
     22,806.74

        467.59

      2,340.93

      4,235.58

Monto

20-01-2025

22-01-2025
22-01-2025
24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025
28-01-2025

29-01-2025

30-01-2025

30-01-2025

Fecha de 
entrada

20-01-2025

24-01-2025
22-01-2025
24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025
28-01-2025

29-01-2025

30-01-2025

30-01-2025

Fecha 
Gerencia

24-01-2025

24-01-2025
23-01-2025
27-01-2025

27-01-2025

24-01-2025
29-01-2025

30-01-2025

31-01-2025

31-01-2025

Fecha
Salida

Monto total:

Total de empresas:

Tipo de
impuesto

IMP

IMP
IMP
IMP

IMP

IMP
IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP


